Belmont Tinsley ~ Nesbit - Redwood Shores - Sandpiper
Bus Run Schedule 2019-2020

Nesbit - Sandpiper & Redwood Shores

AM Run 1 PM Run
Run BTT-1 Run BTT-21MT (M -TU - TH)
Time Stop Name Time Stop Name
7:20 Stop @ EPA Educational Ctr. - 763 Green St. School Departure
3:10 Nesbit elementary School
School Arrival 3:20 Redwood Shores
7:50 Sandpiper elementary School 3:25  Sandpiper elementary
8:00 Redwood Shores
8:05 Nesbit elementary School Stop Arrival
3:55 Stop @ Gate Of McNair/Boys & Girls Club
4:05 Stop @ YMCA - Bell St.

PM Run Wednesday Only
Run BTT-21W (Wednesday Only)

Time

Stop Name

12:40
12:50
1:05

1:20

PM Run

School Departure

Nesbit elementary School
Redwood Shores
Sandpiper Elementary

Stop Arrival
Stop @ Gate Of McNair/Boys & Girls Club

Run BTT-21F (FRIDAY)

Time

Stop Name

3:10
3:20
3:25

3:45

School Departure

Nesbit elementary School
Redwood Shores
Sandpiper elementary

Stop Arrival
Stop @ Gate Of McNair/Boys & Girls Club



