Belmont Tinsley ~ Nesbit - Redwood Shores - Sandpiper Bus Run Schedule 2019-2020

Nesbit - Sandpiper & Redwood Shores

AM Run 1		
Run BTT-1		
Time	Stop Name	
7:20	Stop @ EPA Educational Ctr 763 Green St.	
	School Arrival	
7:50	Sandpiper elementary School	
8:00	Redwood Shores	
8:05	Neshit elementary School	

PM Run		
Run BTT-21MT (M - TU - TH)		
Time	Stop Name	
	School Departure	
3:10	Nesbit elementary School	
3:20	Redwood Shores	
3:25	Sandpiper elementary	
	Stop Arrival	
3:55	Stop @ Gate Of McNair/Boys & Girls Club	
4:05	Stop @ YMCA - Bell St.	

PM Run Wednesday Only			
Run BTT-21W (Wednesday Only)			
Time	Stop Name		
	School Departure		
12:40	Nesbit elementary School		
12:50	Redwood Shores		
1:05	Sandpiper Elementary		
	Stop Arrival		
1:20	Stop @ Gate Of McNair/Boys & Girls Club		

PM Run		
Run BTT-21F (FRIDAY)		
Time	Stop Name	
	School Departure	
3:10	Nesbit elementary School	
3:20	Redwood Shores	
3:25	Sandpiper elementary	
	Stop Arrival	
3:45	Stop @ Gate Of McNair/Boys & Girls Club	